MCR Nadé&je mladsi A, Nadé&je starsi A

Sportovni hala Jizni mésto, Kvétnového vitézstvi 2233/52, 149 00, Praha 11

25.05.2024 - 26.05.2024 - Nadéje starsi(2011-2012) 2012, CZE
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Name/Club

Slavikova Kristyna

SKP MG Brno

Krmasova Veronika

SK MG AJUR Hradec Krélové
Navarova Michaela

SKMG Maj Ceské Budéjovice z.s.
Kinder Sydney

T.J.Sokol Hodkovicky
Doskocilova Vanda

SKP MG Brno

Frydrychova Daniela
T.J.Sokol Hodkovicky
Ulmanova Karolina

SKP MG Brno

Posavadova Nora

SKMG Méj Ceské Budéjovice z.s.
Jagelska Karolina

SKP MG Brno

Mdquina Paula

TJSK Prague

Peroutkova Anezka

SKMG Maj Ceské Budéjovice z.s.
Pintova Andrea

Proactive Milevsko

Sulganova Nela

SK MG AJUR Hradec Krélové
VereSova Scarlett

La Pirouette Jesenik
Arnoldova Gabriela

T] Bohemians Praha
Vejrostova Laura

SK Trasko Vyskov

Jakubcova Adina

TJ Sokol Pouchov

Stépanova Natalie

TJ ZS HOSTIVAR PRAHA

Sahi Liliane

T] Sokol Praha Krélovské Vinohrady
Nemcekova Michaela

SK MG Olomouc

Kozlova Nelly

TopGym Karlovy Vary
Kahounova Alice

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
Laslopova Barbora

TopGym Karlovy Vary
Némcova Elena

La Pirouette Jesenik
Posejpalova Sara

SK MG AJUR Hradec Kralové
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TIE BREAK REPORT
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Country
B CZE
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Name
Vejrostova Laura

Jakubcové Adina
Kozlova Nelly

Kahounova Alice
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Total
15.4000

15.4000
14.1000
14.1000

E Total
5.50

5.40
5.30
5.20

A Total
5.80

5.80
5.60
5.50

D Total
4.40

4.20
3.20
3.40
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